Uitslag

L springen

Datum: 28-10-2012

Rang

1

Naam
Henk Veldhuis

Pim Mulder*
Pim Mulder*
Jan Diepman
Inge Buis

Roderik Roozeboom
Jan Diepman

Wim Olde Hampsink
Wim Olde Hampsink

Pim Mulder*
Vera Veltkamp

Lisa Hollak

Martin Byen
Kirby Nijenkamp
Richard Evenhuis
Joop Veldkamp
Sandra Dijkslag
Thomas Krone
Frank Buitenhuis*
Nikki Nijenkamp
Henk Veldhuis

Annelies Eckhardt
Lisanne Paalman
Lotte Cent

Ellen Wichers Schreur

Roderik Roozeboom
Frank Buitenhuis*
Joop Veldkamp
Roderik Roozeboom
Sabine Veldkamp
Lyon Turk

Richard Evenhuis
Frank Buitenhuis*
Trins Meiberg

Sabine Hof

Susan Scheppink
Berend Dijsselhof
Nikki Nijenkamp (HC)

M springen

Rang

1
2
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Naam

Jan Diepman
Annelies Eckhardt
Sam Van Ooyen

Fabienne Roelofsen
Pim Mulder*

Pim Mulder*

Sam Van Ooyen
Kirby Nijenkamp

Paard
Aregina

Chateau
Domani
Carthino,s Boy
Bessel

Chévenez
Clarissa
Dhalita
Djoncorde

Destination Triple A
Cerathino

Coulance

Dolce Gabana Morka
Hannover
Boy-oh-boy

Binetty

Cavarola

Bokendy

Boemerang

Valencia

Vamalia

Chess
Zazar
Cool-best

Cordes H

Dante
Cinderelle
Aykida
Chapeau
Bunny
Silver Dollar
Juliette
Davidida
Boa C

Boeve's Quinn
Celeste
Terdie

Van Damme

Paard

Bolanda
Bellatina Th
Guinea

Callas
Contador
Celine
Bubba
Kenzo

Vader
Quattro

Colandro
Lupicor
Charthino Z
Emilion

Wender R
Cantos
No Limit
Indoctro

Sam R
Carthino Z

Tangelo Van De
Zuuthoeve
Lupicor
Embassy |
Lucky Boy
Emilion
Corland
Manhattan
Germus R
Acord li
Orame

Corland
Darwin
Argentinus

Untouchable

Vingino

Indoctro

Guidam

Vingino

Emilion

Dollar De La Pierre
Lucky Boy
Clochard

Candillo

Quintero

Nabab De Reve
Numero Uno
Libero H

Vader

Colandro
Quantum
Touchdown

Chin Chin
Cantos
Lupicor

Pacific
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Vereniging

Hamelandse Ruiters,
LR de

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Rijden is Kunst, RV
Bergruiters, LR de
Steffenruiters, LR
St.

Haerst, RV de
Bergruiters, LR de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Varsseveld E.O.
(PSV), RV
Heideruiters, LR de

Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Twentse Ros, LR Het
Steffenruiters, LR St.
Steffenruiters, LR St.
Joris, LR Sint
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Hamelandse Ruiters,
LR de

Eschruiters, RV de
Hertruiters, LR
Varsseveld E.O.
(PSV), RV
Heuvelruiters (PSV),
RV de

Haerst, RV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Steffenruiters, LR St.
Haerst, RV de
Steffenruiters, LR St.
Hertruiters, LR
Twentse Ros, LR Het
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Horstruiters (psc.), RV
de

Heideruiters, LR de
Eschruiters, RV de
Raalte, LR
Bogelscamp, RJV de

Vereniging

Bergruiters, LR de
Eschruiters, RV de
Twentse Ros, LR
Het

Haerst, RV de

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Rijden is Kunst, RV
Vijf Marken, PC de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
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tijd1
76,49

82,13
80,50
78,39
75,82

79,57
75,99
83,33
78,85

80,51
77,76

77,11

75,18
76,43
75,18
77,32
76,42
72,83
71,39
73,16
75,86

77,41
78,81
80,98

94,23

79,26
79,43
83,20
85,86
82,90
76,45
76,74
96,18
120,2

4
85,73

76,45

tijd1

69,03
68,20
65,58

70,49
70,75
66,03
66,68
65,95
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tijd2
36,87

36,87
37,16
38,88
40,13

43,33
37,74
38,77
41,55

41,68
42,42

47,78

37,77
38,86
42,42
43,84
49,89

tijd2

31,03
35,54
37,93

36,75
37,29
35,47
36,74



Angela van Lies

Lisa Hollak

Tessa Korteweg

Jan Diepman

Colin Reinders

Frank Buitenhuis*
Jurre van Bommel
Jeanette Bruins-Kuyer
Vera Veltkamp

Pim Mulder*

Frank Buitenhuis*
Tom Buitenhuis
Nikki Nijenkamp
Frank Buitenhuis*
Peter van de Weegh
Hanna Eleveld

Ernst Vreeswijk
Ynske Bos

Jurre van Bommel
Lisa Jansen
Fabienne Roelofsen
Hanna Eleveld

Josta van Straaten

Anne de Lange
llse Dijsselhof

Wilderoos
Balisto
Tarzan
Zanzibar S
Boeing R
Alexia

Tin Tin
Zenna
Cerathino

Cool Cat Sent
Amilot W
Boussabon
Van Damme
Bentley

Carel Fortuna
Chupachup

Bukati
Fresco Forte
Whatever
Burberry
Asasaloma
Chupachup

U-capitola-s

Zeppelin
Madam

Z en ZZ springen (in handicap)

Rang
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Naam

Pim Mulder*
Jurre van Bommel
Sabine Hof

Jan Diepman

Ynske Bos

Yang Hung-yu
Pim Mulder*
Frank Buitenhuis*
Frank Buitenhuis*
Yang Hung-yu
Frank Buitenhuis*
Frank Buitenhuis*
Fred van Straaten

Jurre van Bommel
Isabelle van Straaten

Anne de Lange
Fred van Straaten

Stefan Schrooten
Isabelle van Straaten

Fred van Straaten

Paard

Amerigo's Amigo
Oberon 4
Boeve's Onedin
Arminka

Fresco Forte

Never Ending Dream
Barichello B

Alexia

Bo

Never Ending Dream
Bentley

Whisperert De Wit
Zereusa S

Tin Tin
Belleza.s

Zeppelin
Zabelle-s

Vincent
Zeuchelle-s

Romantika

Burggraaf
Orame
Elberton
Epilot
Indoctro
Hemmingway
Corland
Solitair
Carthino Z

Verdi
Goodtimes
Clochard
Libero H
Colandro
Colandro
Indoctro

Ukato

Corland

Sydney

Unistar

Quidam De Revel Sf
Indoctro

Emilion

Berlin
Niveau

Vader

Indorado
Oklund
Oswin
Guidam

Corland

Le Tot De Semilly
Caricello
Hemmingway
Colandro

Le Tot De Semilly
Colandro

Royal Bravour
Hors La Loi li

Corland
Indorado

Berlin
Indoctro

Goodtimes
Rash R

Candillo
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Bergruiters, RV de
Heideruiters, LR de
Bathmen E.O., LR
Bergruiters, LR de
Heideruiters, LR de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Ruurlo, LR

Arion, LR
Varsseveld E.O.
(PSV), RV

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Reelaer (HSV), LR 't
Stroomruiters (PSV),
RV de

Bergruiters, LR de
Steffenruiters, LR St.
Ruurlo, LR
Berghoeve (PSV), RV
Haerst, RV de
Stroomruiters (PSV),
RV de
Hazelhorstruiters, LR
de

Bosruiters, RV de
Raalte, LR

Vereniging

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Ruurlo, LR
Heideruiters, LR de
Bergruiters, LR de

Steffenruiters, LR St.
Gastlicentie

Rijden is Kunst, RV
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Gastlicentie
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Bogelscamp, RJV de
Hazelhorstruiters, LR
de

Ruurlo, LR
Hazelhorstruiters, LR
de

Bosruiters, RV de
Hazelhorstruiters, LR
de

Nieuwleusen, RV
Hazelhorstruiters, LR
de

Hazelhorstruiters, LR
de
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Vrijw
NG
NG

NG
NG

NG

NG

66,14
66,77
67,05
68,91
69,93
74,23
78,96
69,11
70,25

70,33
70,38
73,30
74,77
75,32
77,83
79,88

82,47
65,91
73,18
78,63

tijd1

70,54
67,75
67,93
66,19

67,83
70,51
71,45
71,58
72,04
69,16

67,83

212

sptn
2
0 35,65
4 34,49
14 48,68

tijd2



